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KK - Standardpistole 
 

Platz 
Name 
Verein 

Stellung 
Serien Sub 

Total 
Total 

1 2 

1. 
Walluszik, Matthias 
Sachsen 

Wertung 150s 
Wertung 20s 
Wertung 10s 

73 
69 
63 

57 
80 
69 

130 
149 
132 

411 

2. 
Kiefer, Werner 
Sachsen 

Wertung 150s 
Wertung 20s 
Wertung 10s 

76 
68 
51 

77 
48 
67 

153 
116 
118 

387 

3. 
Hirschbühl, Herrmann 
Sachsen 

Wertung 150s 
Wertung 20s 
Wertung 10s 

65 
52 
56 

80 
66 
66 

145 
118 
122 

385 

4. Merkel, Kevin 
Wertung 150s 

Wertung 20s 
Wertung 10s 

38 
52 
67 

46 
40 
35 

84 
92 

102 
278 

5. Ruckser, Marc 
Wertung 150s 

Wertung 20s 
Wertung 10s 

52 
45 
38 

25 
53 
52 

77 
98 
90 

265 

6. Leidel, Christian 
Wertung 150s 

Wertung 20s 
Wertung 10s 

11 
27 
21 

18 
41 
33 

29 
68 
54 

151 

 
               erstellt am 24.07.2017 um 16:48:00 


